) @ @ @ @ G (v ©»®» W @ @ W @ 8 (@
)
|
O
‘S
<&
//& 28 |GB/T879-2000 |Spring Pin 3X22| 1
27 [K(55-17 Hollow Worm | 1
f 26 |GB/T12-1988  |carriage bolt M8X20[ 1
! // 25 [KC55-16 Bevel Wheel Bracket| 1
° 24 |KC55-15 Vol F bevel el braket | 2
| Y, 23 |K(55-14 Connecting Rod| 1
4 { 22 |KC55-13 Belt Cover 1
\ 21 |KC55-12 Gimbal Assembly| 1
\\ ! i 20 [K(55-29 individual pen pincheock | 2
‘ 19 |GB/T95-2002 [Flat Washer 6| 5
| 18 [GB/T93-1987  |Spring Washer 6] 3
4 17 |GB/T 5780-2000 {Heragon head bolt MoXN| 3
o 16 |ke55-11 Burn-prood Mantle| 1
15 [ke55-10 Right Angle Gimbal| 1
° l _.' 1 {ke55-09 Connecting Rod| 1
- 13 [KC55-08 Rocker 1
- 0 12 [KC55-07 Rocker Bracket| 1
-—0 11 |KC55-06 Bracket Washer| 2
] 10 [KC55-05 Rocker Handle| 1
-—9 9 [GB/T 6183.1-2000 | iinimeiphomsbbwatill| 1
. 8 |KC55-04 Plastic Nut Housing| &
7 K55+ 03-00ES(D) |Handle Assembly| 1
6 |GB/T 41-2000  [Hexaqon Nut M8| 1
5 [GB/T 6183.1-2000 | iiieiprmetineifil| 9
g g 4 @ L |GB/T12-1988 |carriage bolt M8X50| &
3 |KC55+ 02-00AS [Moving Assembly| 1
36 |GB/T 818-2000 humimmm 6 2 [V13X885 Belt 1
35 |K(55-22 GuardRail | 1 1_|KC55 - 01-00A_|Throwing Assenbly| 1
42 JKC55-25 Plastic Nut L 34 [KC55-21 Chute Assembly| 1 ET oo
41 |KC55-24 Snow Removal Tool| 1 33 |GB/T 889.1-2000 | mwnidibrw-adiisel| 2 g
40 JK(90-12 Belt Baffle 1 32 |GB/T12-1988 |carriage balt M6X20| 2 -
39 |GB/T95-2002  |Flat Washer 8] 1 31 |KC55-20 Chute Cap 1 -
38 |GB/T 5780-2000 |eragmbead s 1| 1 30 [KC55-19 Bolt 1 " KCS5-00AES(D) [T
37 |KC55-23 Fixed Block | 3 29 [KC55-18 (hute Tension Spring| 1 e SHE 1.2 | s




21 [GB/T 1096-1979 [Parallel keyB¥sxs5| 1
20 |KC55+ 01-13 Worm Gear 1
19 [KC55 - 01-12 Paper Washer| 1
18 |KC55 - 01-11 Hexagon Screw| 2
17 [KCSS - 01-10A  [Output ShaftC62d] 1
16 [KCS5 - 01-09 | outpt haft Seeveloty] 2
62 JKCS5 - 01-21 | e o el ] 1 15 |GBI153-89  |foed by W] 1
W JGB/T95-1985 _|Flat Washer 6| 2 16 [KCS5+01-08__|Warn Housingight] 1
40 |GB/T84L5-1985 | histgusmsrei] 2 13 K55~ 01-07A_|AugerRight | 1
39 KC55-01-20 _ [Fan L 12 [KC55 - 0106 |Bushigfo reSuft] &
_ 36 |GB 13871-1992 |SedlingRigB 203 3 11 KCS5 - 0105 |Bearing )
58 [KC55- 01-31 Spr|nq.5. 1 37 [KC55- 01-19 Bushing Worm Shaft 1] 1 10 [KCS5 - 010k |Bearing Cover | 2
57 |GB/T12618-1990 | pen Type Bindivet 41| 2 36 |KC55 - 01-18 | Callanfor Worn Shaft] 1 9 [68/793-1987 |Soring washer 8] 7
56 [K(55-01-30_|Brake Plate | | 35 1GB/T 5780-2000 oqall HiS] 2 8 16B/T 57802000 [Bolt Max5 | 1
Bl [ 55 16B/T6183-2000 | ipmmetesiini| 1 34 1GB/T6182-2000 loauh bt 3 7 TKES5 - 0103 [SarePteLongl] 1
54 K55 0129 |Hexagon Screw] 1 33 |GB/T879-2000 1 Spring Bolt 6X30} 1 6 |GB/T12-1988 | CarriogeBolt MOXTS| 5
¥ E 53 [KC55-01-28 Auqer P.ull Wire| 1 32 [KC55 - 01-17 Worm Shaft 1 5 [GB/T12-1988  |Carraqe Bolt MoX20| 8
52 |KC55+01-27 BII]T&HSIOI'IPU"QY 1 31 |GB/T 5780-2000 HexaqonfhadBoIIMéX}S 2 L |KCSS - 01-02 Slide Shoe 2
% g | [S1IKCS5- 0126 |Gasket 3 30 [KC90-01-07_ [chair, Left | 1 3 [68/79.1-2007 [Biq Washer 8 | 12
- T Ay
 01- elt Pulley - *01- i
BRHES 48 |GB/T 1096-1979 [Parallel Key B6X6X22| 1 27 |KC55- 01-16 | Bushing, Worm Shaft 2| 1 1 KESSDRA?N1 A [ﬂgwﬂ ]
47 [KC55 ¢ 01-24 Washer 1 26 [KC55 01-15A  [Auger, Left 1 P
£7 46 [KC5501-23 Fixed Plate 1 25 [GB/T95-1985  [Flat Washer 6| 5 ~
45 K55+ 01-22 Bearing Housing| 1 24 |GB/T93-1987  [Spring Washer 6] 5 = _ ‘
| BB | [t [62045-27-WB1 [Ball Bearing | 1 23 [6B/75780-2000 | esag e Bl K25 ' | " KC55-01A
43 |GB/T 5780-2000 | Horagm headBol BK40| 1 22 JKC55 + 0116 | Worn Housingeft] 1 - o 13 [




43 |KC55¢02-24  [Armrest 1
42 [KC55-02-23  |Pad 2
2926 27 41 [KC55-02-22  [Small Tension Plate] 1
40 [KC55-02-21 Small Tension Pulley| 1
24 39 [KC55+02-20 | PadFor snall tension pulley | 1
38 |KC55+02-19 Spring 3 1
23 37 [KC55- 02-18 Belt Wheel Turntable?| 1
36 [KC55-02-17 Belt Wheel Turntable 1] 1
35 |G200F Engine 1
34 |GB/T 6183.1-2000 | beiyieipbomatibmtiiaell| 9
21 33 [GB/T95-1985  |Flat Washer 8] 5
32 |750-5M-15 synchronous belt| 1
20 31 [KC55- 02-16 Belt Pulley 2 | 1
30 |GB/T93-1987  |Spring Washer 8] 10
29 |GB/T 5781-2000 | Hexagon Head Bolt M8X20| 5
19 28 |GB/T5287-2002 |Jumbo Washer 8| 1
% 27 |GB/T96.1-2002 [Big Wahser 8| 5
26 |KC55- 02-15-1 |Big Washer Gear Box| 2
18 * 25 |KC55+02-15-2  |Rubber RingGear Box| 1
24 |KC55+02-15-3 |Gear Box 1
17 88 23 |KCS5 - 02-15-4 | Gear Box Cover| 2
22 |GB894.2-86 irclip for shaft 40 1
T 21 [KC55 - 02-14 Hexaqon fransaission shaft | 1
20 16202-22N Ball bearing 2
19 |GB/T96.1-2002 |Big Washer 10| 1
15 18 [KC55-02-13__ [Biq Belt pulley
17 |KC55+02-12 | Drive Belt Pulley| 1
14 16 16003-2RS Ball Bearing [ 2
15 [KC55 - 02-10 Spacer 1
- 14 |GB/T6183-2000 |beimiphmafibuniiel| 2
13 13 [KCS5 - 02-09 | Brackefo bt uley| 1
12 [K(55+02-08  [Belt Baffle 1
12 0 59 1 |KC55-02-07  [Spring 6 1
4 L 9 e 10 [KC55-02-06  |Right Angle Metal Block| 1
8 i 9 |KC55+02-05  |Shifting Fork | 1
100 (9 5 (4)(@@)/‘ 1 B_[GB/T 70.1-1965 [hmmuiepsestl] &
57 [145/70-6 Tyre 2 T |GB/T 889.1-2000 | hragalil ithnmmetd el | 3
56 [GB/T 5781-2000 | Hexagon Head Bolt MX15| & 6 [GB/T5781-2000 |toragon Head Bolt HOX35| 2
55 [KC55-02-30 differential 1 5 [KC55-02-02  |Wheel Box 1
54 [KC55+02-29A |Drive Shaft 1 L |GB/T95-1985 |Flat Washer 6| 11
53 |GB894.2-86 |drclip.for shaft 19| 2 3 |GB/T93-1987  |Spring Washer 6| 17
52 |K(55+02-28  |Spring Ring 2 2 |GB/T5781-2000 |Hexagon Head Bolt H6X10| 17
51 |KC55-02-27  [Spring Bolt 2 1 [KC55- 02-01 Cover Frame | 1 i
50 [6304-2RS___ [Ball Bearing | 2 AR 4 % (4B BAIEH ] £ o
49 [KC90.02-11 rhombus bearing housing| 2 DR owte
48 |KC55+ 02-26S  |Gear Connector| 1 e
47 1GB/T 5781-2000 | Hexagon Head Bolt H6X20| 1 -
60 |KC55.02-40 Strut Bar 46 [KC55 - 02-25 Gasket 2 -
59 [kC55-29 individal pen pincheack 145 [GB/T 5781-2000 | Hoan teadbolt i3 | 2 K(55-02AS
58 JKC55.02-41 | Poned hat vith wole 4L [GB/T 5781-2000 | Hoon eadbolt M35 1 o 15 =




9

@ @ @ @ @

&)
@ 33 |GB/T6183.1-2000 | oot | L
32 |KC55+03-21 | Pull Wire, For (hute Cap| 1
@ 31 |KC55+03-20  |Fixed PlateLeft| 1
30 |KC55+03-19 | Reolaig andefor Cute ip | 1
29 |KC55+ 01-28 Auger Pull Wire| 1
@ 28 |KC55- 03-17 Spring, For Handle| 2
27 [K(55+03-16B  |Handle, Left | 1
26 |KC55- 03-15 Rubber pad 2
25 |KC55 - 03-14 Slipcover 1
@ 24 |GB/T879-2000 |Spring Bolt 3X15| 2
23 |KC55+03-13 Cam 1
@0 22 |K(55+03-12  |Stopping Part | 1
21 [KC55- 03-11 Stopping Spring| 1
20 [GB/T 5780-2000 | Hexagon Head Bolt HBY6D| 1
— 19 [KC55-03-10 Panel 1
@ 18 |GB/T 5780-2000 | Hexagon Head Bolt MBXIS| 4
17 |K(55+ 03-09B  |Handle Right | 1
@ 16 |KC55-03-08  |Moving Pull wire| 1
15 |GB/T 889.1-2000 | erapa ot vt onld bsert | 7
14 [KC55+03-07 | Gear Requlating Part| 1
@ 13 [KC55+ 0306 [Pull Wire Bolt | 2
12 |KC55+03-05  |Fixed PlateRight| 1
11 |KC55- 03-04  [Pre-tighten Spring| 2
10 |GB/T 5780-2000 | Hexagon head Screw MBXS| 2
9 |GB/T91-2000  |Cotter Pin3.2X20| 2
8 [GB/T5780-2000 |Hexaqon Head Bolt HOXKAD] &
7 [GB/845-1985 |(msmoselPubelsreti| 4
6 [HY6L Arc Switch 1
5 |GB/T846-1985 | msmsumbskisigndil| L4
L4 |KC55+03-03 | Holder Block Fo it bracet | 2
3 |H3 12V 55W Light 1
2 [KC55+03-02  |Deluxe Panel | 1
1 [KC55- 03-01 Handle Upper | 1

DRAWN

DATE

CHECKED

[

MFG

SIZE

APPROVED

FSCMNO.

DIWGNO.

KC55-03ESCDD

REV

scuE 1.2

I SHEET




	KC55-00AES(D)
	KC55-01A
	KC55-02AS
	KC55-03-00ES(D)

